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US Intercollegiate
Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15

team

Stanford University
Minnesota

Oregon State U.
UC-Irvine
Washington
Nevada, Univ. of

Colorado State Univ.

Missouri, U. of

Washington State U.

UC Davis
Arkansas, U. of
Xavier University
N. Car. Wilmington
Rice University

San Jose State Univ.

scores
280 276 282 838 -2
280 281 277 838 -2
285 287 288 860 +20
277 295 290 862 +22
286 292 288 866 +26
285 292 290 867 +27
291 295 285 871 +31
295 282 296 873 +33
290 291 294 875 +35
294 287 298 879 +39
289 292 298 879 +39
287 301 295 883 +43
302 301 295 898 +58
306 303 291 900 +60
305 297 308 910 +70
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Start

1
T2
T2
T4

T11
T9
T4

T15

T11
T4
T4

T19

T19

T15

T15

T26
T4

T26

T11

T11

T19

T19

T26

T32

T32

T15
31

T40

T45

T32

T32

T32

T52

T45

T32

T19

T26

T40

T40

T19
T9

T45

T40

T56

T32

Finish

1
2
3
4
5
6

T7

T7

T7

T7

11
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T17
T17
T19
T19
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T30
T30
T30
T33
T33
T33
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player

Rob Grube
Bronson LaCassie
Daniel Lim *
James Allenby
Taylor Coffman
Matt Savage
Andrew Landry
Clayton Rask
Niall Turner
Joseph Bramlett
Tim Cha

Dodge Kemmer *
Alex Prugh
Peter Malnati
Victor Almstrom
Zen Brown

Alex Williams
Addison Awe
Chase Cooper
Sean Shahi
Matt Marshall
Matt Rippy
Jordan Cox
Zach Bixler
Chris Collins
Brian Keating
Brian Edick
Roscoe Valentine
Chris Colomb
Chris Killmer
Shawn Jasper
Zack Miller
Diego Velasquez
Bryce Hanstad
Beau Glover
Nate Pistacchio
Jordan Madison
Barrett Lais
Aaron Weston
Levi Garcia
John Kelly
Dustin Morris
Alan Glynn
John Chin

Mike Beausejour

US Intercollegiate
Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15

Team

Stanford University 65
Minnesota 68
Stanford University 67
Oregon State U. 70
Nevada, Univ. of 70
Stanford University 72
Arkansas, U. of 69
Minnesota 70
Minnesota 74
Stanford University 71
UC-Irvine 66
Stanford University 69
Washington 70
Missouri, U. of 72
Minnesota 68
Colorado State Univ. 69
Oregon State U. 70
Rice University 70
Nevada, Univ. of 72
UC-Irvine 67
UC Davis 73
Nevada, Univ. of 68
Stanford University 72
Washington 70
Washington State U. 76
Xavier University 71
UC-Irvine 71
San Jose State Univ. 76
N. Car. Wilmington 75
Washington 74
Missouri, U. of 73
Stanford University 75
Oregon State U. 75
Colorado State Univ. 73
Arkansas, U. of 71
UC Davis 74
Washington State U. 70
Arkansas, U. of 76
Colorado State Univ. 74
San Jose State Univ. 74
Missouri, U. of 75
Colorado State Univ. 76
Xavier University 70
UC-Irvine 74
Xavier University 71

69
69
70
69
71
68
70
72
67
68
73
74
73
70
74
75
69
74
69
74
70
75
72
76
70
71
74
71
73
72
73
71
74
75
75
69
74
71
73
69
65
72
77
76

75

Scores

68
67
69
68
68
70
72
69
70
72
73
70
70
71
71
69
75
70
74
74
73
73
72
71
71
75
72
70
69
72
72
72
70
71
73
77
76
73
73
77
81
73
74
71

75

202
204
206
207
209
210
21
211
211
21
212
213
213
213
213
213
214
214
215
215
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
218
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221

221
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Start

T45
T40
T58
T45
T58
T61
T45
T19
T45
T26
T65
T65
T58
T65
T61
T52
T56

64
T70
T65
T65
T52
T52

72
T70
T32
T61
T73
T73
T75
T75

77

78

Finish
T46
T46
T48
T48
T48
T51
T51
T51
T51
T51
T56
T56
T58
T58
T60
T60
T62
T62
T62
T62
T66
T66
T68
T68

70
T71
T71

73

74

75

76

77

78

Player

Thomas Campbell
Jay Choe

Beau Crawford
Vincent Johnson
Marc Matalavage
Phil Huffman
Austin Hurt

Matt Shin *
Gregg Button
Darren Wallace
Kevin Tucker
Jason Kokrak
Erik Olson
Derrick Whiting
Ryan Hallisey
Derek Wallace
David Leuterio
Scott Barton

Kaz Hoffman
Michael Buttacavoli
John Streibich
Jason Turner
Bud Reynolds
Heon Young Lee
Eddie Brock Jr
Nick Grigsby
Nick Podesta
Jared Becher
Matt Dowdy

Erik Petersen
Stephan Stallworth
Andrew Carroll
Aaron Conrad

US Intercollegiate
Stanford Golf Course
Stanford, CA
Championship Tees
Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15

Team

Minnesota 75
UC-Irvine 73
Missouri, U. of 75
Oregon State U. 73
N. Car. Wilmington 75
UC Davis 77
Washington State U. 71
Stanford University 73
UC Davis 75
Washington 72
Washington State U. 80
Xavier University 76
Washington 76
Colorado State Univ. 75
Nevada, Univ. of 75
N. Car. Wilmington 75
UC Davis 72
Oregon State U. 72
Rice University 79
Rice University 79
Xavier University 75
Arkansas, U. of 73
Missouri, U. of 75
Rice University 78
N. Car. Wilmington 77
Washington State U. 73
San Jose State Univ. 75
Nevada, Univ. of 77
N. Car. Wilmington 79
Rice University 79
San Jose State Univ. 80
Arkansas, U. of 83
San Jose State Univ. 80

73
74
76
75
76
75
7
70
73
72
74
78
75
79
77
74
78
81
76
75
79
76
74
78
78
73
77
80
78
81
80
80
89

Scores

74
75
72
75
72
72
76
81
76
80
71
71
75
72
75
78
78
75
73
74
75
80
81
74
76
86
80
78
82
80
81
81
86

222
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
226
226
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
230
230
231
232
232
235
239
240
241
244
255

+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+22
+22
+25
+29
+30
+31
+34
+45
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